
GET MORE
DRIVE OUT OF
YOUR GAME

Universal Battery® is a trademark of Universal Power Group, Inc.
Copyright © 2023 Universal Power Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

Due to continuous improvements to our products, product specifications and images 
may vary slightly from depiction.

GOLF

SOLUTIONS
CART

GOLF

SOLUTIONS
CART

45968

45969

40703

45966

UBGC8

UB6200v

UBGC2 Gel

UBGC2

I8

I4

L5

L5

8

6

6

6

200

200

200

200

UPG No. Model No. Terminal Nominal Voltage Capacity

> Requires no maintenance

> High capacity

> AGM:  Excellent resistence to vibration

> GEL:  Higher cycle life

> No corrosive gas generation during charging

> No terminal corrosion

> Non HAZMAT.  Safe for air transportation

> Lower self-discharge

Universal Battery® Golf Cart Solutions

Advantages at a glance:

120 Dividend Drive Ste 100, Coppell, Texas 75019
P:  469.892.1122      TF: 866.892.1122
E:  sales@upgi.com    www.upgi.com


