GET MORE DRIVE OUT OF YOUR GAME







Advantages at a glance:

- > Requires no maintenance
- > High capacity
- > AGM: Excellent resistence to vibration
- > GEL: Higher cycle life

> No corrosive gas generation during charging

- > No terminal corrosion
- > Non HAZMAT. Safe for air transportation
- > Lower self-discharge

Universal Battery® Golf Cart Solutions

UPG No.	Model No.	Terminal	Nominal Voltage	Capacity
45968	UBGC8	18	8	200
45969	UB6200v	4	6	200
40703	UBGC2 Gel	L5	6	200
45966	UBGC2	L5	6	200

UPG STAY POWERED[®]



Universal Power Group

120 Dividend Drive Ste 100, Coppell, Texas 75019 P: 469.892.1122 · TF: 866.892.1122 E: sales@upgi.com · www.upgi.com

Learn more about our products at www.upgi.com

Due to continuous improvements to our products, product specifications and images may vary slightly from depiction.

Follow us on social media 🖪 🍠 🔘 in

Universal Battery® is a trademark of Universal Power Group, Inc. Copyright © 2023 Universal Power Group, Inc. All rights reserved.